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2009 Triumph Rocket lll Touring / Rocket Ill Touring Two- This vehicle is not eligible for Buyback Protection

TI::.-::r‘.l_E‘ e OES NOT Due to the vehicle's history showing major state title brand(s
(2294CC 3 Unleaded Gas) QUALIFY  and/or not meeting other Buyback Protection terms and

VIN: SMTCO01L419T364300 ‘“9 conditions.

Class: Street Motorcycle - Touring

Country of Assembly: United Kingdom

YOUR VEHICLE AT A GLANCE

Report sections

Click a section to learn more

AutoCheck Score

No State Title Brand Reported

No Accident Reported
Mo A Bag Deploysd

No Other Damage Reported
Other Title Brand or Specific Event Reported

No Odometer Problem(s) Reported
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Purchased: 2010, 2012 Purchased: 2013 Purchased: 2016
Where: PA, WV Where: PA Where: WV

Crwned from: 06/21/2010 - 08/0772013 Cwned from: 08/0T/2013 - 06/16/2016
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Crwned from: 06ME2016 - Present

R ] e

Vehicle Usage

@ Vehicle Use: There is indication of the below usage(s) for this vehicle
Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police | Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial
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= Major State Title Brand Check

0 Your Vehicle Checks Out: No major state title brand has been reported by the state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV).
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0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked
() No fire brand

Mo hail, flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

Mo lemon brand

No salvage brand

Mo rebuilt or rebuildable brand
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No odometer brand (EML or NAM)
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g‘g‘: Accident Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck has not received any accident records from government sources and independent

CIDENT o ' i ' i
" RECORD agencies on this vehicle. Not all accidents are reported to AutoCheck.
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- @f“ Damage Check

Q Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck has not received a damage-related event from an auction or an independent
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0 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

o

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail or flood damaged record

Mo auction junk or scrapped record

Mo auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

Mo salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No frame or structural damage record

Mo recycling facility record
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Other Title Brand And Specific Event Check

Mo crash test record
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One or more non-major state title brand(s) and/or additional significant event(s) has been reported to AutoCheck. It is recomm
pre-owned vehicles inspected by a third party prior to purchase.

ended to have

1 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

Mo Insurance Loss record

o

Mo Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

Mo abandoned title record

MNo grey market title record

Lean/Lien reccnd(s)

No repossessed record

MNo corrected title record

No duplicate title record

O 0 0 0 @ 00 00

Mo theft record(s)
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@ Odometer Check

o Your Vehicle Checks Out: No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicle:
auction sources. AutoCheck also examined-the sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any potential discrepancies.

s (DMV) or

@ State title odometer check
@ Auction odometer check

@ Odometer calculation check

0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported
") 10 06/21/2010
(/] 4,836 11/13/2012
() 6,917 06/28/2013
@

18,603 06/16/2016
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Motor Vehicle Dept. TITLE(Title #:68524711) (Lien Reported) 06/21/2010 PITTSBURGH, 10
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Motor Vehicle Dept. REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL 04/22/2011 PITTSEURGH, PA
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06/28/2013 WEXFORD, PA 6,917

Motor Vehicle Dept. TITLE(Title #:68524711)
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Motor Vehicle Dept. REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL 12/20/2013 GRINDSTONE, PA
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06/24/2015

PITTSEURGH, PA

Motor Vehicle Dept. TITLE(Title #:68524711) (Lien Reported)
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Motor Vehicle Dept. TITLE(Title #:.EH17598) (Lien Reported) 06/16/2016

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

CLARKSBURG, WV 18,603
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Motor Vehicle Dept. REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL 02/07/2017 FAIRMONT, WV
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AutoCheck Terms and Conditions

ditions. If you obtained the report from a dealer, the dealer has been provided with these Terms and This report, and any reliance upon it, is subject to AutoCheck Terms and Con
ns are also available at any time at www.autocheck.comfterms or by wriling to Experian: Expernian Condiions and can share them with you. These AutoCheck Terms and Conditi
g, IL 60173. Automotive GO AutoCheck Customer Service 955 American Lane Schaumivuar

Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions

Protection. This vehicle (SMTCDHL419T364300) does not quailify for AutoCheck Buyback
About AutoCheck

e history reporting service. With expert data handling, the Experian Automotive database houses over 4 billion AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehic

give you confidence when buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior customer sernvice every siep records on a half a billion vehicles. Every AutoCheck wehicle history report will
of the way.

Patent Motice
M5, 759, Certain aspects of this vehicle history report may be covered by U.S. Patent 8



